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Female thread plug.

f>FRABO

Technical specifications
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RP

3/8"
12"
3/4"

BAG
10
10
10
10

MASTER BOX
300
300
200
150

CODE

KR5301A38000000
KR5301A12000000
KR5301A34000000
KR5301B01000000

CH
20
24
30
37

Applications
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HEATING

HVAC
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